DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2018
May, 2026 − Rev. 10
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV8187/D
Voltage Regulator - Low Iq,
Low Dropout, Power Good

12
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Part No.
Voltage
Option Marking Option Package Shipping†
NCV8187AMT110TAG 1.1 V PM With Active Output
Discharge
WDFN6 2x2 non WF
(Pb−Free)
3,000 /
Tape & Reel
NCV8187AMT120TAG 1.2 V PJ
NCV8187AMT180TAG 1.8 V PK
NCV8187AMT330TAG 3.3 V PL
NCV8187AMN120TAG (Note 11) 1.2 V NA With Active Output
Discharge
DFN6 3x3 non WF
(Pb−Free)
3,000 or 5000 /
Tape & Reel
(Note 11)NCV8187AMN180TAG (Note 11) 1.8 V NH
NCV8187AMTWADJTAG ADJ K2 With Active Output
Discharge
WDFNW6 2x2 WF SLP
(Pb−Free)
3,000 /
Tape & Reel
NCV8187AMTW080TAG 0.8 V KG
NCV8187AMTW090TAG 0.9 V KH
NCV8187AMTW110TAG 1.1 V KM
NCV8187AMTW180TAG 1.8 V KJ
NCV8187AMTW330TAG 3.3 V KK
NCV8187AML120TAG (Note 11) 1.2 V WD With Active Output
Discharge
DFNW6 3x3 WF SLP
(Pb−Free)
3,000 or 5000 /
Tape & Reel
(Note 11)NCV8187AML120TBG (Note 11) 1.2 V WD
NCV8187AML180TAG (Note 11) 1.8 V WE
NCV8187AMLE120TCG 1.2 V CA With Active Output
Discharge
DFNW8 3x3 WF
(Pb−Free)
3,000 /
Tape & Reel
NCV8187AMLE180TCG 1.8 V CC
NCV8187AMLE280TCG 2.8 V CE
NCV8187AMLE330TCG 3.3 V CD
NCV8187AMLEADJTCG ADJ C2
NCV8187ADT180RKG* 1.8 V V8187BG With Active Output
Discharge
DPAK−5
(Pb−Free)
2,500 /
Tape & Reel
NCV8187ADT330RKG* 3.3 V V8187CG
NCV8187ADTADJRKG* ADJ V8187AG
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*Package in development.
11. Products processed after October 1, 2022 are shipped with quantity 5000 units / tape & reel.
REVISION HISTORY
Revision Description of Changes Date
10 Added NCV8187AML120TBG OPN to ordering table. 5/11/2026
*Please note that this document has been previously updated prior to the inclusion of this revision history table and that the changes tracked
only reflect what has occurred on the noted approval dates.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
DPAK−5, CENTER LEAD CROP